Saginaw Valley State University

SVSU Girls High School Invitational--March 21, 2002
Ryder Center University Center,Mich.

Division | Results

3200 Run

1. Carrie Hadler Ann Arbor Pioneer 11:58.80
2. Diana Simison Ann Arbor Pioneer 11:59.56
3. Jana Favela Traverse City West 12:13.18
4. Amy Marsh Grand Ledge 12:23.27
5. Sarah Grossman Mt. Pleasant 12:23.37
6. Rebecca Thelen Grand Ledge 12:25.04
7. Mary Phillips Bay City Western 12:31.18
8. Natalie Grabowski Brighton 12:45.76
4 X 800 Relay

1. Ann Arbor Pioneer 10:15.06
2. Brighton 10:30.48
3. Davidson 10:33.53
4. Mt. Pleasant 10:34.93
5. Midland 10:38.07
6. Traverse City Central 10:56.30
7. Holly 11:04.91
8. Bay City Western 11:12.99
60 Hurdles

1. Candice Davis Ann Arbor Pioneer 8.91

2. Andrea Mosher Ann Arbor Pioneer 9.51

3. Alison Lewis Mt. Pleasant 10.19

4. Emily Lindquist Brighton 10.30

5. Sarah Simon Grand Ledge 10.39

6. Jenny Kowalewski Heritage 10.43

7. Christy Miller Mt. Pleasant 10.53

8. Ashley Lane Brighton 11.01
60 Meter Dash

1. Joanne Rushdan Aurthur Hill 8.09

2. Shena Loving Flint Central 8.20

3. Cheryl Green Pioneer 8.24

4. Leia Langhoff Midland High 8.42

4. Dana Pruitt Heritage 8.42

6. Lauren Fortson Pioneer 8.51

7. Alisha Durrett Flint Central 8.56

7. Tiara Jordan Flushing 8.56
400 Meter Dash

1. Andrea Mosher Pioneer 59.42



2. Shenna Loving

3. Jamie McKenzie

. Britta Trupp

. Keisha Townsend
. Megan Starnes

. Callie Moore

. Ashley Crawford

[S20F

0N O

800 Meter Run

. Rachel Ward

. Alex Cassar

. Lisa Senakiewich
. Brittany Gregory
. Michaela Harris

. Susie Rivard

. Mellanie Schultz
. Erica Nichols

O~NO OIS WNPE

4 X 200 Relay
. Pioneer

. Brighton

. T.C. West

. Midland

. Mt. Pleasant
. Authur Hill

. Howell

. T.C. Central

O~NO OIS WNPE

1600 Meter Run

. Brittney Ballard

. Racheal Bumann
. Brittney Gregory
. Kara Webster

. Sarah Grossman
. Erica Nichols

. Rebecca Thelen
. Sarah Felton

O~NO OIS WNPE

4 X 400 Relay

. Pioneer

. Brighton

. T.C. West

. Mt. Pleasant

. Midland

. Grand Ledge

. Saginaw Heritage
. Holly

O~NO OIS WNPE

Long Jump

1. Joann Rushdan
2. Jenni Picucci

3. Candace Davis

Flint Central
Brighton
T.C. West
Pioneer

Mt. Pleasant
T.C. West
Brighton

Brighton
Pioneer
Davidson
T.C. West
T.C. West
Brighton
Davidson
Grand Ledge

Midland
Brighton

T.C. West
Davison
M.Pleasant
Grand Ledge
Grand Ledge
Western

Arthur Hill
Brighton
Ann Arbor Pioneer

1:01.31
1:03.11
1:03.18
1:03.21
1:04.09
1:04.28
1:04.91

2:23.89
2:30.33
2:30.33
2:31.12
2:31.27
2:31.52
2:31.58
2:34.79

1:47.82
1:54.86
1:55.27
1:56.21
1:56.64
1:58.34
2:00.12
2:00.58

5:35.28
5:36.30
5:39.99
5:40.92
5:42.26
5:42.32
5:45.78
5:47.33

4:15.95
4:19.94
4:24.44
4:28.01
4:31.57
4:32.00
4:33.34
4:34.45

16' 7"
16'6.5"
16' 6.25"



4. Kendra Erskine
5. Brittnay lonita

6. Amy Shadbech
7. Leia Langhoff

8. Emily Leibengoth

Shotput
1. Casiello

2. Justine Ivanoff
3. Kristalyn Mauch
4. Amanda Malloy
5. Nicole Williams
6. Becky Sabourin
7. Rolanda Vinson
8. A. Rodgers

Pole Vault

. Kelly Catino

. Amanda Mitchell

. Tricia Sartor

. Shannon Prosser

. Joanne Bratten

. Kim Churchill

. Kierstyn Bell
Julia Nuss

NoO o WNPRE

High Jump

. Kaylee McGreaham
. Emily Lindquist

. Kendra Erskine

. Bree Workman

. Britta Trepp

. Nikki Hilla

. AshleyLane

. Ashley Harkins

OO, WNLPE

3200 Run

. Rachel Gutierrez

. Katie Prast

. Aston Strohkirch

. Anna Delcamp

. Lindsey Sakarocki

. Jennifer Nichols

. Kalee Wregg Elsworth
. Nikki Moore

O~NO OIS WNLPE

Grand Ledge
Midland Dow
Mt. Pleasant
Midland High
Traverse City West

Grand Ledge
Flushing
Hertiage
Grand Ledge
Midland

B.C. Western
Pioneer

Port Huron

Traverse City Central
Howell

Flushing

Howell

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Port Huron

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Travers City Western

Trav. City Central
Brighton

Grand Ledge
Grand Ledge
Trav. City West
Alpena

Brighton

Aurthur Hill

Division Il Results

Linden

John Glenn
Gladwin

Y psilanti
John Glenn
Y psilanti
Swan Valley
Haslett

16'2.25"
15'11.5"
15'11.25"
15'8.5"
15'2.25"

36'6"
35'6"
354"
335"
334"
32'7"
32'4"
32'1"

10
9'6"
9'6"
o

8' 6"
g
7'6"
76"

52"
50"
5'0"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"
4'10"

12:00.84
12:09.91
12:43.04
12:47.67
12:47.72
12:56.62
13:04.75
13:35.13



4 X 800 Relay

. John Glenn

. Ypsilanti

. Central Montcalm
. Haslett

. Flint Powers

. St. Johns

. Riverview

. Chippewa Hills

O~NO OIS WNPE

60 Hurdles
1.Jennifer Frieson

2. Ashley Varterasian
. Schmia Davis

. Kim Rayner

. Jennifer Welsh

. Kelly Wyld

. Lindsay Deboer

. Jenny Chartier

O~NO OTh W

60 Meter Dash

. Tiffany Offrli

. Jennifer Frierson

. Ashley Cunnigham
. Kate Dolta

. Kylie Kayga

. Jennifer Madison

. Charmayme Owen
. Monica Thomas

O~NO OIS WNPE

400 Meter Dash

. Ashley Cunninghad
. Trisha Kawlaski

. Jessica Moreland

. Chamayne Owen

. Christina Ocampo

. Janea Bridges

. Megan Donahue

. Maggie Tiernan

O~NO OIS WNPE

800 Meter Run
1.Sarah Clerykroneck
2. Kate Prast

. Nikki McGee

. Shannon Callagahn
. Emma Latini

. Stacy Hoffman

. Jasmine Smith

. Shameka Carter

0O~NO OTh W

4 X 200 Relay
1. Ypsilanti

Y psilanti
Haslett

Y psilanti
Algonac
Riverview
Brandon
Haslett
Clio

Y psilanti
Ypsilanti
Southwestern
Linden
Brandon
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Southwestern

Southwestern
Riverview

Central Montcalm
Bridgeport
Central Montcalm
Ypsilanti

Haslet

Fenton

Central Montcalm
John Glenn

Y psilanti

John Glenn

Y psilanti

St. Johns
Southwestern
Southwestern

10:41.41
10:41.64
10:46.98
10:51.27
11:24.70
11:25.35
11:27.50
11:31.22

10.19
10.42
10.52
10.64
10.83
10.84
10.86
10.92

7.83
8.11
8.24
8.44
8.48
8.61
8.63
8.81

1:00.05
1.02.01
1:04.68
1:05.30
1:06.00
1:06.48
1:06.52
1:06.63

2:32.82
2:39.60
2:39.69
2:40.47
2:44.41
2:48.48
2:49.15
2:49.94

1:49.86



. Southwestern

. Brandon

. Central Montcalm
. Halett

. Flint Powers

. Riverview

. St. Johns

O~NO O WN

1600 Meter Run

. Katie Smith

. Katie Prast

. Racheal Guitierrez
. Heidi Swihart

. Charity Mead

. Ashton Strohlureh
. Megan Hinliey

. Shania Dobs

O~NO OIS WNPE

4 X 400 Relay

. Yipsalnti

. Southwestern

. Central Montcalm
. Haslett

. Linden

. Riverview

. John Glenn

. Algonac

O~NO OIS WNPE

Long Jump

1. Janae Bridges

2. Patrice Andre
3.TiffanyOfill

4, Jessica Bachman
5. Jennifer Chartier
6. Aurelia Wolski

7. Jessica Moreland
8. Molly Russell

Shotput

. Jessica Sladding
. Danielle Cross

. Tesha Lilley

. Anna Sission

S. Lewis

. Jenny MaCarty

. Landrum

. Carli Greyerbiehl

ONOUTAWN R

Pole Vault

1. Kristy Herron

2. Amie Marvin

3. Nicole Thompson

Powers
John Glenn
Linden
Haslett

?

Gladwin
Ogemaw
Algonac

Y psilanti

Brandon

Y psilanti

Linden

Clio

Algonac

Central Montcalm
Central Montcalm

Central Montcalm
Ypsilanti

Y psilanti

Gladwin

Chip. Hills
Brandon

Haslett
Bridgeport

Central Montcalm
Haslett
Y psilanti

1:53.98
1:54.66
1:58.38
1:59.52
2:00.18
2:01.23
2:03.78

5:43.31
5:47.33
5:47.33
5:52.87
5:54.15
5:56.21
5:57.64
5:58.35

4:27.89
4:28.59
4:36.58
4:37.91
4:44.28
4:44.28
4:45.09
4:48.75

17'3.25"
157"
15'6.25"
15'1.75"
14'10"
14'8.25"
14'4.5"
141"

34'5"
32'11"
327"
32'6"
3111
31'9"
311"
30'6"

8'9"
80"
8'0"



4. Kim Rayner
4, Shana Little
6. Brooke Fowler
6. Katie Barth

High Jump

1. Christie Herron

2. Lynzey Carpenter

3. Charity Mead
Denise Smith

5. Phoebe Renee

6. Leslie Pancerz
Adrienne Broadus
Amy Latinen
McKenna Detkowski
Sam Neil
Vicki Johnson
Tiffany Barron

3200 Run

. Myra Markey

. Rachel House

. Katie Forsyth

. Jacqueline Upshur
. Katie Swenor

. Barbie Balaska

. Michelle Tack

. Sara Simpson

O~NO OIS WNPE

4 X 800 Relay
. Bath

. Nouvel

. Atherton
Clare

. Harrison

. Charlevoix

. Hemlock

. Stockbridge

ONOUTAWN R

60 Hurdles

. Danielle Woods

. Allison Beech

. Kelley Reed

. Jenn Pfreunder

. Lisa Sonntag

. Jovonaah Nicholson
. Gillian Cody

. Lindsay Boles

O~NO OIS WNPE

Algonac
Gladwin
Haslett

Y psilanti

C. Montcalm
Flint Powers
C. Montcalm
Ypsilanti
Chippewa Hills
Haslett
Bridgeport
Fenton
Algonac
Gladwin
Linden

St. Johns

Division Il Results

Freeland
Claire

Bath
Stockbridge
Charlavoix
Lake Fenton
Alcona
Freeland

Nouvel Catholic Central

Freeland
Harrison
Clare

Nouvel Catholic Central

Ovid-Else
Lake Fenton
Stockbridge

70"
7'0"
70"
7'0"

5'0"
4'10"
4'8"
4'8"
4'8"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"

11:29.03
12:09.72
12:22.62
12:36.78
12:40.37
12:45.39
12:54.08
13:02.83

10:41.99
10:45.18
10:46.65
10:50.50
11:24.33
11:27.10
11:30.54
11:37.68

10.27
10.47
10.74
10.92
10.98
11.06
11.07
11.09



60 Meter Dash
. Stacy Dellar
. Tarin Darling
. Kelly Crusen

. Deidre Reinert

N~No o WNBRE

. Kristine Smith

400 Meter Dash
1. Becca Kruska
2. Rachel Suitor
3. Kyla Crawford
4., Heather Hess

5. Danielle Demet

6. Amber Boman

7 Marlania Klimkiewicz
8. Kristen Hupford

800 Meter Run
. Myra Markey
. Jenny Bellshy

. Kate Foryth
. Rachel House
. Leah Tarrant

O~NO OIS WNLPE

. Aurlrey Whte

4 X 200 Relay
1. Freeland

2. Alcona

3. Clare

4, Bath

5. Benthey

6. Vassar

1600 Meter Run
. Myra Markey

. Amber Bauman
. Brook Crauford

. Christina Sholty

. Madienceie Stuart

. Angela Crawford

O~NO OIS WNLPE

4

. Jessie Rodgers
. Meliensie Stuart
. Jennie Bellski

. Carrie Rodgley
. Racheal Suitor

. Erin O'mara

. Kate Forsyth

X 400 Relay

Alcona
Ovid-Elsie
Freeland
Meridian
Atherton
Reese

Bath
Stockbridge

Nouvel
Freeland
Atherton
Vassar
Hemlock
Meridian
Stockbridge
Freeland

Freeland
?

Nouvel
Bath
Clare
Bath
Atherton
Nouvel

Freeland
Clare
Nouvel

Frankenmuth

Bath
Freeland
Godrich
Bath

8.19
8.49
8.51
8.62
8.65
8.71
8.72
8.72

1:05.46
1:06.22
1:06.68
1:08.15
1:08.54
1:09.55
1:09.83
1:09.90

2:28.92
2:33.11
2:34.50
2:35.18
2:35.43
2:40.15
2.40.17
2:45.78

1:58.16
1:58.20
2:00.0

2:04.84
2:05.41
2:06.51

5:32.28
5:48.07
4:48.65
5:49.80
6:00.61
6:02.80
6:04.07
6:06.00



O~NOUTAWN R

. Atherton
. Nouvel

. Clare

. Freeland
. Reese

. Hemlock

Bath

. Ovide-Else

Long Jump

O~NO OIS WNLPE

. Kyla Crawford

. Elyse Bethune

. Jenny Miller

. Deanna Goossen
. Deidre Reinert

. Megan Smallwood
. Steph Fowler

. Cortney Redman

Shotput

O~NO OIS WNLPE

. Mary Raney

. Danielle Reinbold

. Erin Naessens

. Becky Howard

. Tabitha Greenwood
. Kelly Shaeff

. Jen Hutchinson

. Stacey Salmer

Pole Vault

N ~No o WNBRE

. Cady Gillian

. Alyson Price

. Emily Nash

. Jenny Patterson

. Liz Strouse

. Jessica Honke

. Autume Greene

. Jessica Gunderman

High Jump

OO ~NO O WNEPE

. Karlie Leroy

. Liz Lieber

. Danielle Rienbold

. Katie Kostrzewa

. Dani Watkins

. Tarin Darling

. Becca Kruska

. Liz Christe

. Andrea Richardson

Results

Atherton
Frankenmuth
Charlevoix
Clare

Reese
Hemlock
Alcona

Bath

Vassar
Frankenmuth
Merrill
Bentley
Vassar
Frankenmuth
Nouvel

Merrill

Lake Fenton
Stockbridge
Harrison
Mayville
Clare
Ovide-Elsie
Clare
Meridian

Nouvel
Mayville
Frankenmuth
Frankenmuth
Bath
Ovid-Elise
Nouvel
Atherton
Mayville

4:30.62
4:36.65
4:37.25
4:39.22
4:43.63
4:46.71
4:49.38
4:52.51

15-8
15-3
15-1/4
15-1/4
14-11 3/4
14-6 1/4
14-51/2
14-51/4

42' 4"
36' 1"
32' 11"
30' 3"
29'9"
29'9"
29’
28'11"

8'6"
8'0"
76"
7'6"
76"
7'6"
70"
7'0"

50"
5'0"
4'10"
4'10
4'8"
4'8"
4'6"
4'6"
4'6"



Division | Team Results

Place

Division Il
Place

15
16
16
18
19

Division Ill/IV Team Results

Place

Team
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Brighton
Grand Ledge
Traverse City West
Mt. Pleasant
Midland
Saginaw Arthur Hill

Traverse City Central

Davison
Flint Central
Saginaw Heritage
Flushing
Howell
Bay City Western
Port Huron
Midland Dow
Holly
Alpena
Fenton
Kearsly

Team
Ypsilanti
Central Montcalm
Haslett
John Glenn
Southwestern
Linden
Powers
Brandon
Gladwin
Riverview
Algonac
Bridgeport
Chippewa Hills
St. Johns
Clio
Ogemaw Heights
Swan Valley
Fenton
Kearsley

Team
1 Freeland
2 Saginaw Nouvel CC
3 Clare

Points
110.5
77.5
54
46.5
36
33.5
24
24
19
175
155
155

w s~ b

2.5

Ponts
127
79.5
45.4
45
36
30.9
25
24
194
19
154
11.9

7.9

N Ol

1.9

Points
73
68
52.5



4 Atherton
5 Frankenmuth
6 Bath
7 Alcona
8 Stockbridge
9 Vassar
10 Ovid-Elsie
11 Mayville
12 Harrison
13 Lake Fenton
13 Hemlock
15 Charlevoix
16 Reese
17 Meridian
18 Merrill
19 Bentley
20 Goodrich

43.5
43
37
22

20.5
19
18

17.5
16
15
15
13
11

9.5



